
KALLISTA
Traditional Slidebar

P21654-00

Features
• A selection of products within this collection is in

stock and ready to ship. Please visit kallista.com/
resources#ReadyToShip for the complete list of Ready-
to-Ship products and finishes

• High-quality solid-brass construction for durability and
reliability

• Integrated handshower bracket
• 33-13/16" (859 mm) total height

Recommended Products/Accessories
P21650-00 Traditional Multi-Function Handshower with
Hose (Qty 2)
P24039-00 Wall Supply Elbow
P21500-00 Showerhead with Arm
P22077-00 Body Spray
P21651-00 Wall Bracket with Integrated Supply Elbow Codes/Standards

ADA
ICC/ANSI A117.1

See website for detailed warranty
information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

AD Nickel Silver
CP Polished Chrome
ULB Unlacquered Brass
BV Brushed Bronze
BAF Brushed French Gold
BN Brushed Nickel
SN Polished Nickel
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3-5/16" 
(84 mm)

Ø 1-15/16" 
(49 mm)

33-13/16" 
(859 mm)

27-1/16" 
(687 mm)

1-15/16" 
(49 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

Notes
ADA compliant when installed to the
specific requirements of these regulations.
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